TOUGH TO BEAT IN THE LONG RUN
AG DUTY
ULTRA-VEYOR
AG DUTY ULTRA-VEYOR
THE WALINGA ULTRA-VEYOR
is the ultimate system for your grain
transferring needs. This system moves grain
by air, maximizing accessibility for any drying

(30.4m). Barometric pressure,
humidity, and condition of
product will affect capacity.
Due to continuous product
development, specifications
are subject to change without
notice.
510
614
SRT Positive
Displacement
Blower
1314 Drop Thru
Airlock Package
	 hp/phase	 model/cfm	 model	 bushels/hr    tonnes/hr
	 4510UV10-1PC	 10 / 1	 510 / 450	 1210	 4" (100mm)	 524	 13.3
	 4510UV15-1PC	 15 / 1	 510 / 500	 1210	 4" (100mm)	 689	 17.5
	 4510UV20-1PC	 20 / 3	 510 / 650	 1210	 4" (100mm)	 827	 21
	 4510UV10	 10 / 1	 510 / 500	 1314	 4" (100mm)	 524	 13.3
	 4510UV20	 20 / 3	 510 / 650	 1314	 4" (100mm)	 827	 21
	 5510UV30	 30 / 3	 510 / 800	 1314	 5" (125mm)	 1153	 29.3
	 5614UV40	 40 / 3	 614 / 900	 1314	 5" (125mm)	 1366	 34.7
	 5614UV50	 50 / 3	 614 / 1050	 1314	 5" (125mm)	 1575	 40
	 6614UV60	 60 / 3	 614 / 1200	 1618	 6" (150mm)	 1890	 48